
SCHEDULE
All Events
8/18/2014 to 11/8/2014

Fremont High School
5421 South Warner Ave.
Fremont, MI 49412

Zach Lienau
School Phone: 231−924−7373
Fax: 231−924−7392
zlienau@fremont.net

    Monday, August 18
No events scheduled

    Tuesday, August 19
No events scheduled

    Wednesday, August 20
No events scheduled

    Thursday, August 21
No events scheduled

    Friday, August 22
4:00PM Girls Varsity Golf Manistee High School Home

    Saturday, August 23
No events scheduled

    Sunday, August 24
No events scheduled

    Monday, August 25
4:15PM Boys Varsity Tennis Fruitport High School Home

    Tuesday, August 26
No events scheduled

    Wednesday, August 27
5:30PM Girls Varsity Volleyball Quad w/ Hart,Montague Grant Home

    Thursday, August 28
7:00PM Boys Varsity Football Sparta High School Home

    Friday, August 29
4:00PM Boys Varsity Soccer Big Rapids High School Home

5:45PM Boys JV Soccer Big Rapids High School Home

    Saturday, August 30
No events scheduled

    Sunday, August 31
No events scheduled

    Monday, September 01
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No events scheduled

    Tuesday, September 02
No events scheduled

    Wednesday, September 03
4:15PM Boys Varsity Tennis Fruitport High School Home

    Thursday, September 04
4:00PM Boys Varsity Soccer Fruitport High School Home

4:00PM Girls Freshman Volleyball Big Rapids High School Home

5:45PM Boys JV Soccer Fruitport High School Home

6:00PM Girls Varsity Swimming GR W. Catholic School Home

    Friday, September 05
7:00PM Boys Varsity Football Reeths−Puffer High School Home

    Saturday, September 06
9:00AM Boys Varsity Cross Country Hill and Bale Invitational @ FMS Home

9:00AM Girls Varsity Cross Country Hill and Bale Invitational @ FMS Home

    Sunday, September 07
No events scheduled

    Monday, September 08
4:00PM Boys Varsity Soccer Grant High School Home

4:00PM Girls Varsity Golf West MI Chr. High School West Michigan Christian Home

    Tuesday, September 09
No events scheduled

    Wednesday, September 10
4:15PM Boys Varsity Tennis Ludington High School Home

    Thursday, September 11
4:00PM Boys Varsity Soccer Ludington High School Home

4:00PM Boys Varsity Tennis Sparta High School Home

5:45PM Boys JV Soccer Ludington High School Home

6:30PM Boys JV Football Fruitport High School Home

    Friday, September 12
No events scheduled

    Saturday, September 13
No events scheduled

    Sunday, September 14
No events scheduled
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    Monday, September 15
4:00PM Girls Varsity Golf Sparta High School Home

    Tuesday, September 16
6:00PM Girls Varsity Swimming Thornapple−Kellogg High School Home

    Wednesday, September 17
No events scheduled

    Thursday, September 18
4:00PM Boys Varsity Cross Country Fremont Cross Country Invitational Home

4:00PM Boys Varsity Tennis Big Rapids High School Home

4:00PM Girls Varsity Cross Country Fremont Cross Country Invitational Home

6:30PM Boys JV Football Orchard View High School Home

    Friday, September 19
No events scheduled

    Saturday, September 20
No events scheduled

    Sunday, September 21
No events scheduled

    Monday, September 22
4:00PM Boys Varsity Soccer Whitehall High School Home

4:00PM Girls Freshman Volleyball Godwin Heights HS Home

4:15PM Boys Varsity Tennis Whitehall High School Home

5:45PM Boys JV Soccer Whitehall High School Home

    Tuesday, September 23
6:00PM Girls Varsity Volleyball Spring Lake High School Home

6:00PM Girls JV Volleyball Spring Lake High School Home

6:00PM Girls Freshman Volleyball Spring Lake High School Home

    Wednesday, September 24
No events scheduled

    Thursday, September 25
TBA Coed Freshman Comp. Cheer DO NOT SCHEDULE !!!!!! Harvest Festival/Homecoming

Parade
Home

4:00PM Boys Varsity Soccer Spring Lake High School Home

5:45PM Boys JV Soccer Spring Lake High School Home

    Friday, September 26
7:00PM Boys Varsity Football Spring Lake High School Homecoming Home

    Saturday, September 27
TBA Coed Freshman Comp. Cheer Homecoming Dance Home
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    Sunday, September 28
No events scheduled

    Monday, September 29
No events scheduled

    Tuesday, September 30
TBA Girls Freshman Volleyball Home Meet Home

6:00PM Girls Varsity Volleyball Orchard View High School Home

6:00PM Girls JV Volleyball Orchard View High School Home

    Wednesday, October 01
TBA Girls Varsity Golf Jamboree @ Fremont Home

5:30PM Boys JV Soccer Shelby High School Home

    Thursday, October 02
4:00PM Boys Varsity Soccer Muskegon Catholic Central Home

5:45PM Boys JV Soccer Muskegon Catholic Central Home

6:00PM Girls Varsity Swimming Tri Meet w/ MCC/Mona Shores Home

    Friday, October 03
7:00PM Boys Varsity Football Muskegon Catholic Central Home

    Saturday, October 04
No events scheduled

    Sunday, October 05
No events scheduled

    Monday, October 06
No events scheduled

    Tuesday, October 07
4:00PM Boys Varsity Soccer Orchard View High School Home

5:45PM Boys JV Soccer Orchard View High School Home

    Wednesday, October 08
No events scheduled

    Thursday, October 09
TBA Girls Freshman Volleyball Quad @ Fremont Home

4:00PM Boys Varsity Soccer Coopersville High School Home

5:45PM Boys JV Soccer Coopersville High School Home

6:30PM Boys JV Football Ludington High School Home

    Friday, October 10
4:00PM Boys Varsity Soccer Ravenna High School Home
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    Saturday, October 11
No events scheduled

    Sunday, October 12
No events scheduled

    Monday, October 13
No events scheduled

    Tuesday, October 14
6:00PM Girls Varsity Volleyball Fruitport High School Home

6:00PM Girls JV Volleyball Fruitport High School Home

6:00PM Girls Freshman Volleyball Fruitport High School Home

    Wednesday, October 15
No events scheduled

    Thursday, October 16
No events scheduled

    Friday, October 17
7:00PM Boys Varsity Football Hesperia High School Home

    Saturday, October 18
No events scheduled

    Sunday, October 19
No events scheduled

    Monday, October 20
No events scheduled

    Tuesday, October 21
No events scheduled

    Wednesday, October 22
No events scheduled

    Thursday, October 23
6:30PM Boys JV Football Montague High School Home

    Friday, October 24
No events scheduled

    Saturday, October 25
No events scheduled

    Sunday, October 26
No events scheduled
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    Monday, October 27
No events scheduled

    Tuesday, October 28
5:30PM Girls Varsity Volleyball Tri w/ Hart Mason Co. Central Home

6:00PM Girls Varsity Swimming Ludington High School Home

    Wednesday, October 29
No events scheduled

    Thursday, October 30
TBA Girls Varsity Volleyball Quad @ Fremont Home

    Friday, October 31
No events scheduled

    Saturday, November 01
No events scheduled

    Sunday, November 02
No events scheduled

    Monday, November 03
No events scheduled

    Tuesday, November 04
No events scheduled

    Wednesday, November 05
No events scheduled

    Thursday, November 06
No events scheduled

    Friday, November 07
No events scheduled

    Saturday, November 08
No events scheduled
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